
pl. Naam schutter klasse afst. club lid n° 90 70 50 30 dag 1 90 70 50 30 dag 2 TOTAAL 10 X

1 R 90 5000 300 300

1 1 FEIJEN Dave R H S2 90 DAE 102218 298 307 317 343 1265 297 316 314 339 1266 2531 96 25

2 1 WOUTERS Danny R H S1 90 NVL 120130 294 304 317 345 1260 277 319 315 340 1251 2511 85 28

3 1 GEERAERTS Bart R H S1 90 DEH 103107 282 293 301 336 1212 306 309 322 337 1274 2486 88 26

4 1 CALLEWAERT Danny R H S2 90 WTK 9063 284 312 321 345 1262 271 296 307 345 1219 2481 91 37

5 1 LOOCKX Valery R H S1 90 DVS 814034 267 292 293 343 1195 257 309 302 329 1197 2392 50 17

6 1 ANRAED Christ R H S1 90 WVH 11012 236 291 302 327 1156 270 301 299 338 1208 2364 86 1

7 1 WOUTERS Yannick R H J 90 DEH 103142 234 298 305 338 1175 272 291 291 332 1186 2361 65 22

8 1 LINSEN Dirk R H S2 90 DAE 102230 264 294 290 328 1176 244 280 281 319 1124 2300 60 14

9 1 TOWLE James R H S 90 GB AC D GB 2026657 240 266 282 325 1113 254 303 295 329 1181 2294 48 18

10 1 DILIËN Gert R H S2 90 BSB 506006 248 298 296 322 1164 234 288 277 321 1120 2284 8 8

11 1 MAES Thierry R H S1 90 SBM 815002 228 279 286 330 1123 248 277 276 319 1120 2243 44 19

12 1 DOCKX Ronny R H S2 90 GPE 204008 225 269 280 330 1104 201 300 284 319 1104 2208 46 6

13 1 MARKEY Tom R H S2 90 DEH 103144 233 280 280 321 1114 236 260 274 320 1090 2204 35 9

14 1 PETRUCCI Luigi R H S2 90 NL DELFT NL 158859 195 252 282 318 1047 238 278 257 312 1085 2132 35 13

15 1 VANLEEUWEN Nick R H S2 90 WVH 11010 232 285 268 301 1086 197 263 267 310 1037 2123 25 0

16 1 VAN DER WIJST Peter R H S2 90 NL DWB NL 120754 200 278 253 308 1039 207 249 272 317 1045 2084 31 2

17 1 GRUMMEL Joshua R H J 90 D SFT D . . . . . 203 275 228 300 1006 222 234 208 292 956 1962 22 10

18 1 AUTEM Alain R H S2 90 ANT 301001 277 309 311 335 1232 253 280 163 0 696 1928 58 14

19 1 DEPREZ Filip R H S2 90 BRI 1007 134 252 237 301 924 213 240 242 301 996 1920 29 9

20 1 BAERT Yves R H S2 90 DVS 814045 0 0 0 0 0 280 308 294 328 1210 1210 34 18

21 1 AVONDS Luc R H S2 90 EAB 960004 214 263 290 329 1096 0 0 0 0 0 1096 22 3

22 1 KERCKHOVE Peter R H S2 90 WVH 11014 0 0 0 0 0 168 228 234 288 918 918 9 0

2 COMPOUND                     90m           C 90 5000 300 300

1 2 BRAECKMAN Marc C H S2 90 DVS 814003 338 340 346 358 1382 333 347 334 358 1372 2754 95 72

2 2 SOETAERT Stefan C H S1 90 WTK 9057 325 340 345 357 1367 336 341 337 354 1368 2735 167 65

3 2 BLANCKE Paul C H S2 90 GPE 204001 319 340 343 352 1354 329 338 340 348 1355 2709 151 60

4 2 FLEURINCK Mick C H S1 90 GSW 804042 323 340 333 353 1349 324 343 330 345 1342 2691 130 46

5 2 LEMOINE Tom C H S2 90 EAB 960016 307 322 331 346 1306 301 339 327 348 1315 2621 89 36

6 2 VAN TRICHTVELDT Denis C H S2 90 LFU 259036 305 330 327 349 1311 301 311 322 345 1279 2590 104 36

7 2 CROES Emmanuel C H S2 90 SSC 316013 295 313 316 342 1266 306 322 327 347 1302 2568 113 34

8 2 LEJEUNE Paul C H S2 90 LFE 302001 301 313 323 345 1282 294 324 311 345 1274 2556 96 34

9 2 NOIRET Franck C H S2 90 SSC 316037 301 315 321 349 1286 299 316 308 345 1268 2554 90 33

10 2 FRAIPONT Philippe C H S2 90 ACF 610018 295 308 312 340 1255 299 318 322 343 1282 2537 92 23

11 2 FREDERICKX Joran C H J 90 BSB 506037 297 312 312 336 1257 303 311 309 330 1253 2510 75 25

12 2 VANDEPOELE Marc C H S2 90 SSO 7013 277 316 314 336 1243 274 305 312 327 1218 2461 63 22

13 2 PARRA BOVEDA Kevin C H S1 90 VAT 322005 231 301 283 334 1149 267 293 312 320 1192 2341 60 16

14 2 WATTIEZ Yohan C H J 90 ANT 301007 329 336 337 352 1354 312 109 0 0 421 1775 87 30

15 2 VAN DEN BONGARD Michel C H S1 90 NL OGY NL 165947 0 0 0 0 0 309 335 335 352 1331 1331 65 28

16 2 CACCIATORE  Sasa C H S2 90 WTD 520106 0 0 0 0 0 320 330 325 346 1321 1321 37 17

17 2 PARENT Marc C H S2 90 HUY 402079 0 0 0 0 0 300 325 313 328 1266 1266 0 38

18 2 VAN BAELEN Kobe C H J 90 DAN 157023 0 0 0 0 0 291 331 308 335 1265 1265 43 16

19 2 CLEVEN Mike C H S1 90 NL TREFP. NL 136158 0 0 0 0 0 290 316 310 338 1254 1254 46 13

20 2 SMETS Peter C H S2 90 RHB 122250 264 307 302 329 1202 0 0 0 0 0 1202 36 9
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3 RECURVE                            70/60m   R 70 5000 300 300

1 3 HEYVAERT Etienne R H V 70 NVL 120085 315 311 313 335 1274 297 317 309 330 1253 2527 71 20

2 3 ESTIEVENART Philippe R H M 70 LAW 701007 262 306 287 338 1193 270 314 294 338 1216 2409 73 24

3 3 KUTZ Tatjana R D C 60 D SFT D . . . . . 274 279 286 310 1149 288 319 297 304 1208 2357 47 16

4 3 MIKULASCHEK Iris R D J 70 D SFT D . . . . . 276 303 268 316 1163 256 300 299 321 1176 2339 38 13

5 3 VAN DIJCK Sjan R D M 60 COP 502145 270 293 283 305 1151 267 292 281 315 1155 2306 40 13

6 3 LEYS Danny R H M 70 HEL 905308 266 292 245 295 1098 268 301 251 300 1120 2218 34 5

7 3 CABOT Antoine R H M 70 MAR FR 674274G 272 286 251 300 1109 245 276 257 314 1092 2201 32 8

8 3 COMMERMAN Hugo R H V 70 GSW 804080 291 305 287 330 1213 294 305 297 57 953 2166 49 1

9 3 STURBAUT Jean Pierre R H V 70 GSW 804061 228 256 214 275 973 225 275 247 295 1042 2015 22 6

10 3 DE WEERDT Tasha R D S1 70 DEH 103104 203 249 263 301 1016 192 239 235 294 960 1976 26 8

11 3 BUYL Ronny R H V 70 GSW 804072 257 264 244 304 1069 242 258 264 119 883 1952 21 4

12 3 NAUWELAERTS Liezle R D S1 70 DEH 103147 213 236 206 308 963 200 238 237 310 985 1948 21 2

13 3 DELLEMANS Erwin R H M 70 EAB 960026 194 213 243 305 955 206 221 240 287 954 1909 23 8

14 3 GEUKENS Thibo R H C 70 NVL 120150 172 229 187 306 894 212 242 228 265 947 1841 16 4

15 3 DEKNOP Nadine R D M 60 FOA 201021 219 233 207 140 799 245 255 250 266 1016 1815 17 5

16 3 LEJOLY Daniel R H M 70 LIE 403064 296 303 305 338 1242 0 0 0 0 0 1242 2 1

17 3 CROES Quentin R H C 70 SSC 316015 300 317 0 0 617 292 312 0 0 604 1221 26 5

18 3 MALEVE Vincent R H M 70 LAW 701038 0 0 0 0 0 266 298 266 307 1137 1137 14 6

19 3 KACIC Jean-Pierre R H M 70 DVS 814006 270 297 247 318 1132 0 0 0 0 0 1132 20 3

20 3 VAN DER LINDEN Peter R H M 70 DKP 132132 224 240 219 283 966 83 0 0 0 83 1049 6 6

21 3 VANACKER Raf R H M 70 BRI 1131 0 0 0 0 0 232 262 246 301 1041 1041 7 2

22 3 PYFFEROEN Geert R H M 70 DVS 814046 0 0 0 0 0 227 243 213 285 968 968 10 0

23 3 JAMOUL Pascal R H M 70 LIE 403098 209 249 209 277 944 0 0 0 0 0 944 6 2

4 COMPOUND                     70/60m     C 70 5000 300 300

1 4 VERDEYEN Luc C H M 70 WSS 156034 349 348 346 359 1402 345 356 346 358 1405 2807 220 87

2 4 VERBAETEN Jos C H M 70 DNM 105030 339 342 326 358 1365 338 345 331 353 1367 2732 166 64

3 4 OSNOWSKI Sebastien C H C 70 ACB 315003 333 331 329 355 1348 335 342 336 356 1369 2717 148 45

4 4 WOUTERS Rudy C H M 70 SBL 910127 340 348 330 352 1370 331 339 331 346 1347 2717 0 0

5 4 MARTENS Naomi C D S1 70 WVS 521094 344 345 320 350 1359 333 342 326 352 1353 2712 147 63

6 4 FRAIPONT Julien C H C 70 ACF 610005 327 332 333 348 1340 340 343 327 344 1354 2694 130 47

7 4 MAQUET Gilbert C H V 70 ACF 610050 321 337 336 357 1351 333 337 325 346 1341 2692 146 34

8 4 HAEMHOUTS Ludo C H M 70 KJSS 115313 324 336 318 348 1326 336 340 334 347 1357 2683 0 0

9 4 VANDEN HOECK Maurice C H V 70 GPE 204015 332 338 331 348 1349 336 322 309 350 1317 2666 87 39

10 4 BRIOEN Ingrid C D M 60 DAN 157011 337 337 327 343 1344 336 337 328 318 1319 2663 134 59

11 4 VERHOEVEN Noëlla C D M 60 OLM 121018 315 340 324 348 1327 318 338 326 347 1329 2656 124 48

12 4 LEJEUNE Fanny C D S1 70 VAT 322003 317 328 334 328 1307 331 338 324 345 1338 2645 59 35

13 4 DE GREEF Luc C H M 70 WTK 9060 326 334 332 344 1336 320 333 308 346 1307 2643 113 46

14 4 DELLEMANS Bjarne C H C 70 EAB 960027 296 335 310 346 1287 325 325 308 339 1297 2584 87 32

15 4 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie C D S1 70 ANT 301004 321 322 313 339 1295 313 319 310 345 1287 2582 66 27

16 4 MERCIER Guy C H M 70 L DW A 3213 313 324 315 333 1285 319 326 310 337 1292 2577 84 22

17 4 OSNOWSKI Roger C H M 70 ACB 315037 321 324 316 344 1305 315 317 312 327 1271 2576 89 35

18 4 LARCIN Magalie                 "G" C D S1 70 GSR 203069 313 317 308 336 1274 329 313 306 342 1290 2564 81 27

19 4 PRIEELS Philippe C H V 70 GSR 203055 320 327 316 338 1301 310 303 313 336 1262 2563 89 17

20 4 SCALISI Carmelo                "G" C H V 70 CEN 306077 301 325 310 335 1271 311 328 309 339 1287 2558 77 23

21 4 VANDEN BOSSCHE Guido C H M 70 KJSS 115066 303 316 304 347 1270 313 326 306 341 1286 2556 95 32

22 4 VERCAIGNE Danny C H V 70 OLM 121014 312 316 307 342 1277 315 325 304 335 1279 2556 72 34

23 4 SOETAERT Thierry             "G" C H M 70 WTK 9056 308 315 313 332 1268 293 302 290 339 1224 2492 0 0

24 4 SCHOUTEERE Eddy C H V 70 SSO 7068 309 297 301 333 1240 300 325 303 323 1251 2491 58 8

25 4 AUDENAERT Rita C D M 60 SBM 815001 291 311 304 322 1228 311 309 303 315 1238 2466 67 25

26 4 FREDERICKX Jean Paul C H M 70 BSB 506036 285 300 296 325 1206 302 296 317 332 1247 2453 48 17

27 4 GAHIDE Yves  C H V 70 LFE 302004 324 314 305 336 1279 310 318 133 0 761 2040 65 16

28 4 DAIX Magali C D S2 70 LFU 259037 278 270 279 323 1150 292 317 278 0 887 2037 42 14

29 4 BOSKMA Frederik C H M 70 NL WTH NL 152200 0 0 0 0 0 320 322 303 342 1287 1287 42 10

30 4 LIBAERS Stephan C H M 70 BSB 506039 291 307 310 309 1217 0 0 0 0 0 1217 33 15

31 4 KROEDERS Marleen C D S2 70 NL DELFT NL 158860 266 308 283 325 1182 0 0 0 0 0 1182 12 2

32 4 PARENT Coralie C D J 70 HUY 402057 0 0 0 0 0 309 324 297 0 930 930 21 9



5 MINI FITA MIXTE             50m           M 50 5000 300 300

1 5 BLANCKE Trijn M P B 50 GPE 204026 241 280 273 331 1125 246 287 277 329 1139 2264 42 6

2 5 FREDERICKX Lise M P B 50 BSB 506038 0 248 260 239 747 0 264 228 231 723 1470 9 0

3 5 VONCK Warre M P B 50 SBM 815017 260 285 262 285 1092 0 0 0 0 0 1092 17 3

4 5 VONCK Bram M P B 50 SBM 815023 238 271 248 305 1062 0 0 0 0 0 1062 17 6

5 5 THEUNIS Marco M P B 50 NVL 120134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 264 473 473 2 1

6 G SCHUTTERS                   18m                             *G 70 5000 300 300

1 6 WECKHUYSEN Simon      "G" *G R HO 18 NVL 120129 187 180 197 262 826 171 214 212 249 846 1672 10 0

2 6 ERALY Koen *G R HO 18 NVL 120110 0 0 282 315 597 0 0 0 0 0 597 0 0

3 6 VERHEYEN Yves                 "G" *G R HO 18 NVL 0 0 0 174 119 293 0 0 0 0 0 293 0 0

7 BLIND & SLECHTZIEND   18/30m            "G 30 5000 300 300

1 7 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben  "G" "G H B1 30 XXX 155023 195 246 246 287 974 0 0 0 0 0 974 5 0

2 7 HOOFT Patrick                   "G" "G H B2 30 XXX 155022 94 224 175 264 757 0 0 0 0 0 757 4 0

3 7 VANDINGENEN Dirk        "G" "G H B2 30 XXX 155014 139 183 196 217 735 0 0 0 0 0 735 0 0

4 7 MEURRENS Kathleen     "G" "G D B2 18 XXX 155028 119 141 178 277 715 0 0 0 0 0 715 0 0

5 7 DHANYNS Dieter              "G" "G H B1 18 XXX 155021 167 164 128 238 697 0 0 0 0 0 697 0 0

6 7 PEUTEMAN Nina              "G" "G D B2 18 XXX 155029 92 146 149 199 586 0 0 0 0 0 586 0 0

7 7 VANDENSTEEN Johan     "G" "G H B1 30 XXX 155015 52 99 90 238 479 0 0 0 0 0 479 0 0

8 COMPOUND                    4 x 50m    C 50 5000 300 300

1 8 KOOLS Reginald C H S1 50 DNM 105083 352 355 348 353 1408 353 352 351 347 1403 2811 220 84

2 8 JORIS Gianni C H J 90 NVL 120139 350 349 344 344 1387 352 344 344 334 1374 2761 180 67

3 8 ACKX Enzo C H S1 50 COP 502157 345 345 346 347 1383 338 343 350 339 1370 2753 175 75

4 8 KOOLS Jonathan C H S1 50 DNM 105084 341 339 341 335 1356 340 333 338 343 1354 2710 148 63

5 8 KUKLINSKI Pawel C H S2 50 POL PL . . . . . . 324 330 324 332 1310 332 334 332 338 1336 2646 112 33

6 8 REYNTIENS Kristof C H S1 50 NVL 120138 334 327 337 333 1331 331 331 320 325 1307 2638 104 25

7 8 WATTIEZ Anthony C H S1 50 ANT 301030 332 334 326 317 1309 328 321 321 314 1284 2593 90 25

8 8 REYNTIENS Marc C H M 50 NVL 120137 322 324 314 321 1281 314 330 310 320 1274 2555 90 26

9 8 KOOLS Jessica C D C 50 DNM 105092 311 308 298 293 1210 314 325 319 320 1278 2488 71 23

10 8 DUFOUR Cedric C H S1 50 WTK 9081 318 306 313 302 1239 311 310 308 310 1239 2478 68 25

11 8 LATTAQUE Vincent C H S2 50 ANT 301003 299 298 315 305 1217 308 317 314 318 1257 2474 58 25

12 8 STOKSIK Roman C H S2 50 POL PL . . . . . . 291 278 278 279 1126 290 304 294 304 1192 2318 67 23

13 8 BEGA Timo C H S1 50 L GTS A-2679 0 0 0 0 0 339 346 347 331 1363 1363 81 36

14 8 BEGA Patrick C H S2 50 L GTS A-3054 0 0 0 0 0 314 316 326 332 1288 1288 46 22

15 8 MARTENS Patrick C H M 50 SSA 515040 326 307 327 325 1285 0 0 0 0 0 1285 47 13

16 8 VAN WIJMEERSCH Tamara C D S 50 SSA 515039 315 311 321 320 1267 0 0 0 0 0 1267 41 16

17 8 VAN LOOY Quinten C H B 50 SCH 130040 310 294 311 323 1238 0 0 0 0 0 1238 31 10

9 RECURVE                          4 x 70m       R 70 5000 300 300

1 9 DE BACKER Kurt R H S2 70 DVS 814035 306 299 307 323 1235 292 296 306 294 1188 2423 56 21

2 9 NEFFE Charline R D S1 70 SSC 316069 244 238 0 0 482 266 250 270 0 786 1268 11 2

3 9 SMETS Sofie R D S1 70 DVS 814033 0 0 0 0 0 310 302 304 299 1215 1215 25 6

4 9 BELYAEV Sergey R H S1 70 HEL 905262 280 293 270 295 1138 0 0 0 0 0 1138 17 5

5 9 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan R H S1 70 GSR 203075 0 0 0 0 0 283 285 289 271 1128 1128 19 3

6 9 STEYNEN Lotte R D C 70 NVL 120149 232 268 269 270 1039 0 0 0 0 0 1039 15 7

7 9 LANGERS Brigitte R D S2 70 L GTS A-2771 0 0 0 0 0 268 231 242 0 741 741 6 2

8 9 LANGERS Mike R H S2 70 L GTS A-2691 0 0 0 0 0 291 302 0 0 593 593 7 3



pl. Naam schutter klasse afst. club lid n° 90 70 50 30 dag 1 90 70 50 30 dag 2 TOTAAL 10 X

1 R 90 5000 300 300

5 COMPOUND DAMES JUNIOR M 50 5000 300 300

1 PARENT Coralie C D J 70 HUY 402057 0 0 0 0 0 309 324 297 0 930 930 21 9

5 COMPOUND DAMES MASTER M 50 5000 300 300

1 BRIOEN Ingrid C D M 60 DAN 157011 337 337 327 343 1344 336 337 328 318 1319 2663 134 59

2 VERHOEVEN Noëlla C D M 60 OLM 121018 315 340 324 348 1327 318 338 326 347 1329 2656 124 48

3 AUDENAERT Rita C D M 60 SBM 815001 291 311 304 322 1228 311 309 303 315 1238 2466 67 25

5 COMPOUND DAMES SENIOR 1 M 50 5000 300 300

1 MARTENS Naomi C D S1 70 WVS 521094 344 345 320 350 1359 333 342 326 352 1353 2712 147 63

2 LEJEUNE Fanny C D S1 70 VAT 322003 317 328 334 328 1307 331 338 324 345 1338 2645 59 35

3 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie C D S1 70 ANT 301004 321 322 313 339 1295 313 319 310 345 1287 2582 66 27

4 LARCIN Magalie                 "G" C D S1 70 GSR 203069 313 317 308 336 1274 329 313 306 342 1290 2564 81 27

5 COMPOUND DAMES SENIOR 2 M 50 5000 300 300

1 DAIX Magali C D S2 70 LFU 259037 278 270 279 323 1150 292 317 278 0 887 2037 42 14

2 KROEDERS Marleen C D S2 70 NL DELFT NL 158860 266 308 283 325 1182 0 0 0 0 0 1182 12 2

5 COMPOUND HEREN CADET M 50 5000 300 300

1 OSNOWSKI Sebastien C H C 70 ACB 315003 333 331 329 355 1348 335 342 336 356 1369 2717 148 45

2 FRAIPONT Julien C H C 70 ACF 610005 327 332 333 348 1340 340 343 327 344 1354 2694 130 47

3 DELLEMANS Bjarne C H C 70 EAB 960027 296 335 310 346 1287 325 325 308 339 1297 2584 87 32

5 COMPOUND HEREN JUNIOR M 50 5000 300 300

1 FREDERICKX Joran C H J 90 BSB 506037 297 312 312 336 1257 303 311 309 330 1253 2510 75 25

2 WATTIEZ Yohan C H J 90 ANT 301007 329 336 337 352 1354 312 109 0 0 421 1775 87 30

3 VAN BAELEN Kobe C H J 90 DAN 157023 0 0 0 0 0 291 331 308 335 1265 1265 43 16

5 COMPOUND HEREN MASTER M 50 5000 300 300

1 VERDEYEN Luc C H M 70 WSS 156034 349 348 346 359 1402 345 356 346 358 1405 2807 220 87

2 VERBAETEN Jos C H M 70 DNM 105030 339 342 326 358 1365 338 345 331 353 1367 2732 166 64

3 WOUTERS Rudy C H M 70 SBL 910127 340 348 330 352 1370 331 339 331 346 1347 2717 0 0

4 HAEMHOUTS Ludo C H M 70 KJSS 115313 324 336 318 348 1326 336 340 334 347 1357 2683 0 0

5 DE GREEF Luc C H M 70 WTK 9060 326 334 332 344 1336 320 333 308 346 1307 2643 113 46

6 MERCIER Guy C H M 70 L DW A 3213 313 324 315 333 1285 319 326 310 337 1292 2577 84 22

7 OSNOWSKI Roger C H M 70 ACB 315037 321 324 316 344 1305 315 317 312 327 1271 2576 89 35

8 VANDEN BOSSCHE Guido C H M 70 KJSS 115066 303 316 304 347 1270 313 326 306 341 1286 2556 95 32

9 SOETAERT Thierry             "G" C H M 70 WTK 9056 308 315 313 332 1268 293 302 290 339 1224 2492 0 0

10 FREDERICKX Jean Paul C H M 70 BSB 506036 285 300 296 325 1206 302 296 317 332 1247 2453 48 17

11 BOSKMA Frederik C H M 70 NL WTH NL 152200 0 0 0 0 0 320 322 303 342 1287 1287 42 10

12 LIBAERS Stephan C H M 70 BSB 506039 291 307 310 309 1217 0 0 0 0 0 1217 33 15

5 COMPOUND HEREN SENIOR 1 M 50 5000 300 300

1 SOETAERT Stefan C H S1 90 WTK 9057 325 340 345 357 1367 336 341 337 354 1368 2735 167 65

2 FLEURINCK Mick C H S1 90 GSW 804042 323 340 333 353 1349 324 343 330 345 1342 2691 130 46

3 PARRA BOVEDA Kevin C H S1 90 VAT 322005 231 301 283 334 1149 267 293 312 320 1192 2341 60 16

4 VAN DEN BONGARD Michel C H S1 90 NL OGY NL 165947 0 0 0 0 0 309 335 335 352 1331 1331 65 28

5 CLEVEN Mike C H S1 90 NL TREFP. NL 136158 0 0 0 0 0 290 316 310 338 1254 1254 46 13

5 COMPOUND HEREN SENIOR 2 M 50 5000 300 300

1 BRAECKMAN Marc C H S2 90 DVS 814003 338 340 346 358 1382 333 347 334 358 1372 2754 95 72

2 BLANCKE Paul C H S2 90 GPE 204001 319 340 343 352 1354 329 338 340 348 1355 2709 151 60

3 LEMOINE Tom C H S2 90 EAB 960016 307 322 331 346 1306 301 339 327 348 1315 2621 89 36

4 VAN TRICHTVELDT Denis C H S2 90 LFU 259036 305 330 327 349 1311 301 311 322 345 1279 2590 104 36

5 CROES Emmanuel C H S2 90 SSC 316013 295 313 316 342 1266 306 322 327 347 1302 2568 113 34

6 LEJEUNE Paul C H S2 90 LFE 302001 301 313 323 345 1282 294 324 311 345 1274 2556 96 34

7 NOIRET Franck C H S2 90 SSC 316037 301 315 321 349 1286 299 316 308 345 1268 2554 90 33

8 FRAIPONT Philippe C H S2 90 ACF 610018 295 308 312 340 1255 299 318 322 343 1282 2537 92 23

9 VANDEPOELE Marc C H S2 90 SSO 7013 277 316 314 336 1243 274 305 312 327 1218 2461 63 22

10 CACCIATORE  Sasa C H S2 90 WTD 520106 0 0 0 0 0 320 330 325 346 1321 1321 37 17

11 PARENT Marc C H S2 90 HUY 402079 0 0 0 0 0 300 325 313 328 1266 1266 0 38

12 SMETS Peter C H S2 90 RHB 122250 264 307 302 329 1202 0 0 0 0 0 1202 36 9

5 COMPOUND HEREN VETERAAN M 50 5000 300 300

1 MAQUET Gilbert C H V 70 ACF 610050 321 337 336 357 1351 333 337 325 346 1341 2692 146 34

2 VANDEN HOECK Maurice C H V 70 GPE 204015 332 338 331 348 1349 336 322 309 350 1317 2666 87 39

3 PRIEELS Philippe C H V 70 GSR 203055 320 327 316 338 1301 310 303 313 336 1262 2563 89 17

4 SCALISI Carmelo                "G" C H V 70 CEN 306077 301 325 310 335 1271 311 328 309 339 1287 2558 77 23

5 VERCAIGNE Danny C H V 70 OLM 121014 312 316 307 342 1277 315 325 304 335 1279 2556 72 34

6 SCHOUTEERE Eddy C H V 70 SSO 7068 309 297 301 333 1240 300 325 303 323 1251 2491 58 8

7 GAHIDE Yves C H V 70 LFE 302004 324 314 305 336 1279 310 318 133 0 761 2040 65 16

5 RECURVE DAMES CADET M 50 5000 300 300

1 KUTZ Tatjana R D C 60 D SFT D . . . . . 274 279 286 310 1149 288 319 297 304 1208 2357 47 16

5 RECURVE DAMES JUNIOR M 50 5000 300 300

1 MIKULASCHEK Iris R D J 70 D SFT D . . . . . 276 303 268 316 1163 256 300 299 321 1176 2339 38 13

5 RECURVE DAMES MASTER M 50 5000 300 300

1 VAN DIJCK Sjan R D M 60 COP 502145 270 293 283 305 1151 267 292 281 315 1155 2306 40 13

2 DEKNOP Nadine R D M 60 FOA 201021 219 233 207 140 799 245 255 250 266 1016 1815 17 5

5 RECURVE DAMES SENIOR 1 M 50 5000 300 300

1 DE WEERDT Tasha R D S1 70 DEH 103104 203 249 263 301 1016 192 239 235 294 960 1976 26 8

2 NAUWELAERTS Liezle R D S1 70 DEH 103147 213 236 206 308 963 200 238 237 310 985 1948 21 2

5 RECURVE HEREN CADET M 50 5000 300 300

1 GEUKENS Thibo R H C 70 NVL 120150 172 229 187 306 894 212 242 228 265 947 1841 16 4

2 CROES Quentin R H C 70 SSC 316015 300 317 0 0 617 292 312 0 0 604 1221 26 5

5 RECURVE HEREN JUNIOR M 50 5000 300 300

1 WOUTERS Yannick R H J 90 DEH 103142 234 298 305 338 1175 272 291 291 332 1186 2361 65 22

2 GRUMMEL Joshua R H J 90 D SFT D . . . . . 203 275 228 300 1006 222 234 208 292 956 1962 22 10
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5 RECURVE HEREN MASTER M 50 5000 300 300

1 ESTIEVENART Philippe R H M 70 LAW 701007 262 306 287 338 1193 270 314 294 338 1216 2409 73 24

2 LEYS Danny R H M 70 HEL 905308 266 292 245 295 1098 268 301 251 300 1120 2218 34 5

3 CABOT Antoine R H M 70 MAR FR 674274G 272 286 251 300 1109 245 276 257 314 1092 2201 32 8

4 DELLEMANS Erwin R H M 70 EAB 960026 194 213 243 305 955 206 221 240 287 954 1909 23 8

5 LEJOLY Daniel R H M 70 LIE 403064 296 303 305 338 1242 0 0 0 0 0 1242 2 1

6 MALEVE Vincent R H M 70 LAW 701038 0 0 0 0 0 266 298 266 307 1137 1137 14 6

7 KACIC Jean-Pierre R H M 70 DVS 814006 270 297 247 318 1132 0 0 0 0 0 1132 20 3

8 VAN DER LINDEN Peter R H M 70 DKP 132132 224 240 219 283 966 83 0 0 0 83 1049 6 6

9 VANACKER Raf R H M 70 BRI 1131 0 0 0 0 0 232 262 246 301 1041 1041 7 2

10 PYFFEROEN Geert R H M 70 DVS 814046 0 0 0 0 0 227 243 213 285 968 968 10 0

11 JAMOUL Pascal R H M 70 LIE 403098 209 249 209 277 944 0 0 0 0 0 944 6 2

5 RECURVE HEREN SENIOR 1 M 50 5000 300 300

1 WOUTERS Danny R H S1 90 NVL 120130 294 304 317 345 1260 277 319 315 340 1251 2511 85 28

2 GEERAERTS Bart R H S1 90 DEH 103107 282 293 301 336 1212 306 309 322 337 1274 2486 88 26

3 LOOCKX Valery R H S1 90 DVS 814034 267 292 293 343 1195 257 309 302 329 1197 2392 50 17

4 ANRAED Christ R H S1 90 WVH 11012 236 291 302 327 1156 270 301 299 338 1208 2364 86 1

5 TOWLE James R H S1 90 GB AC D GB 2026657 240 266 282 325 1113 254 303 295 329 1181 2294 48 18

6 MAES Thierry R H S1 90 SBM 815002 228 279 286 330 1123 248 277 276 319 1120 2243 44 19

5 RECURVE HEREN SENIOR 2 M 50 5000 300 300

1 FEIJEN Dave R H S2 90 DAE 102218 298 307 317 343 1265 297 316 314 339 1266 2531 96 25

2 CALLEWAERT Danny R H S2 90 WTK 9063 284 312 321 345 1262 271 296 307 345 1219 2481 91 37

3 LINSEN Dirk R H S2 90 DAE 102230 264 294 290 328 1176 244 280 281 319 1124 2300 60 14

4 DILIËN Gert R H S2 90 BSB 506006 248 298 296 322 1164 234 288 277 321 1120 2284 8 8

5 DOCKX Ronny R H S2 90 GPE 204008 225 269 280 330 1104 201 300 284 319 1104 2208 46 6

6 MARKEY Tom R H S2 90 DEH 103144 233 280 280 321 1114 236 260 274 320 1090 2204 35 9

7 PETRUCCI Luigi R H S2 90 NL DELFT NL 158859 195 252 282 318 1047 238 278 257 312 1085 2132 35 13

8 VANLEEUWEN Nick R H S2 90 WVH 11010 232 285 268 301 1086 197 263 267 310 1037 2123 25 0

9 VAN DER WIJST Peter R H S2 90 NL DWB NL 120754 200 278 253 308 1039 207 249 272 317 1045 2084 31 2

10 AUTEM Alain R H S2 90 ANT 301001 277 309 311 335 1232 253 280 163 0 696 1928 58 14

11 DEPREZ Filip R H S2 90 BRI 1007 134 252 237 301 924 213 240 242 301 996 1920 29 9

12 BAERT Yves R H S2 90 DVS 814045 0 0 0 0 0 280 308 294 328 1210 1210 34 18

13 AVONDS Luc R H S2 90 EAB 960004 214 263 290 329 1096 0 0 0 0 0 1096 22 3

14 KERCKHOVE Peter R H S2 90 WVH 11014 0 0 0 0 0 168 228 234 288 918 918 9 0

5 RECURVE HEREN VETERAAN M 50 5000 300 300

1 HEYVAERT Etienne R H V 70 NVL 120085 315 311 313 335 1274 297 317 309 330 1253 2527 71 20

2 COMMERMAN Hugo R H V 70 GSW 804080 291 305 287 330 1213 294 305 297 57 953 2166 49 1

3 STURBAUT Jean Pierre R H V 70 GSW 804061 228 256 214 275 973 225 275 247 295 1042 2015 22 6

4 BUYL Ronny R H V 70 GSW 804072 257 264 244 304 1069 242 258 264 119 883 1952 21 4

5 MINI FITA MIXTE             50m           M 50 5000 300 300

1 5 BLANCKE Trijn M P B 50 GPE 204026 241 280 273 331 1125 246 287 277 329 1139 2264 42 6

2 5 FREDERICKX Lise M P B 50 BSB 506038 0 248 260 239 747 0 264 228 231 723 1470 9 0

3 5 VONCK Warre M P B 50 SBM 815017 260 285 262 285 1092 0 0 0 0 0 1092 17 3

4 5 VONCK Bram M P B 50 SBM 815023 238 271 248 305 1062 0 0 0 0 0 1062 17 6

5 5 THEUNIS Marco M P B 50 NVL 120134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 264 473 473 2 1

6 G SCHUTTERS                   18m                             *G 70 5000 300 300

1 6 WECKHUYSEN Simon      "G" *G R HO 18 NVL 120129 187 180 197 262 826 171 214 212 249 846 1672 10 0

2 6 ERALY Koen *G R HO 18 NVL 120110 0 0 282 315 597 0 0 0 0 0 597 0 0

3 6 VERHEYEN Yves                 "G" *G R HO 18 NVL 0 0 0 174 119 293 0 0 0 0 0 293 0 0

7 BLIND & SLECHTZIEND   18/30m            "G 30 5000 300 300

1 7 VANHOLLEBEKE Ruben  "G" "G H B1 30 XXX 155023 195 246 246 287 974 0 0 0 0 0 974 5 0

2 7 HOOFT Patrick                   "G" "G H B2 30 XXX 155022 94 224 175 264 757 0 0 0 0 0 757 4 0

3 7 VANDINGENEN Dirk        "G" "G H B2 30 XXX 155014 139 183 196 217 735 0 0 0 0 0 735 0 0

4 7 MEURRENS Kathleen     "G" "G D B2 18 XXX 155028 119 141 178 277 715 0 0 0 0 0 715 0 0

5 7 DHANYNS Dieter              "G" "G H B1 18 XXX 155021 167 164 128 238 697 0 0 0 0 0 697 0 0

6 7 PEUTEMAN Nina              "G" "G D B2 18 XXX 155029 92 146 149 199 586 0 0 0 0 0 586 0 0

7 7 VANDENSTEEN Johan     "G" "G H B1 30 XXX 155015 52 99 90 238 479 0 0 0 0 0 479 0 0

8 COMPOUND                    4 x 50m    C 50 5000 300 300

1 8 KOOLS Reginald C H S1 50 DNM 105083 352 355 348 353 1408 353 352 351 347 1403 2811 220 84

2 8 JORIS Gianni C H J 90 NVL 120139 350 349 344 344 1387 352 344 344 334 1374 2761 180 67

3 8 ACKX Enzo C H S1 50 COP 502157 345 345 346 347 1383 338 343 350 339 1370 2753 175 75

4 8 KOOLS Jonathan C H S1 50 DNM 105084 341 339 341 335 1356 340 333 338 343 1354 2710 148 63

5 8 KUKLINSKI Pawel C H S2 50 POL PL . . . . . . 324 330 324 332 1310 332 334 332 338 1336 2646 112 33

6 8 REYNTIENS Kristof C H S1 50 NVL 120138 334 327 337 333 1331 331 331 320 325 1307 2638 104 25

7 8 WATTIEZ Anthony C H S1 50 ANT 301030 332 334 326 317 1309 328 321 321 314 1284 2593 90 25

8 8 REYNTIENS Marc C H M 50 NVL 120137 322 324 314 321 1281 314 330 310 320 1274 2555 90 26

9 8 KOOLS Jessica C D C 50 DNM 105092 311 308 298 293 1210 314 325 319 320 1278 2488 71 23

10 8 DUFOUR Cedric C H S1 50 WTK 9081 318 306 313 302 1239 311 310 308 310 1239 2478 68 25

11 8 LATTAQUE Vincent C H S2 50 ANT 301003 299 298 315 305 1217 308 317 314 318 1257 2474 58 25

12 8 STOKSIK Roman C H S2 50 POL PL . . . . . . 291 278 278 279 1126 290 304 294 304 1192 2318 67 23

13 8 BEGA Timo C H S1 50 L GTS A-2679 0 0 0 0 0 339 346 347 331 1363 1363 81 36

14 8 BEGA Patrick C H S2 50 L GTS A-3054 0 0 0 0 0 314 316 326 332 1288 1288 46 22

15 8 MARTENS Patrick C H M 50 SSA 515040 326 307 327 325 1285 0 0 0 0 0 1285 47 13

16 8 VAN WIJMEERSCH Tamara C D S 50 SSA 515039 315 311 321 320 1267 0 0 0 0 0 1267 41 16

17 8 VAN LOOY Quinten C H B 50 SCH 130040 310 294 311 323 1238 0 0 0 0 0 1238 31 10

9 RECURVE                          4 x 70m       R 70 5000 300 300

1 9 DE BACKER Kurt R H S2 70 DVS 814035 306 299 307 323 1235 292 296 306 294 1188 2423 56 21

2 9 NEFFE Charline R D S1 70 SSC 316069 244 238 0 0 482 266 250 270 0 786 1268 11 2

3 9 SMETS Sofie R D S1 70 DVS 814033 0 0 0 0 0 310 302 304 299 1215 1215 25 6

4 9 BELYAEV Sergey R H S1 70 HEL 905262 280 293 270 295 1138 0 0 0 0 0 1138 17 5

5 9 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan R H S1 70 GSR 203075 0 0 0 0 0 283 285 289 271 1128 1128 19 3

6 9 STEYNEN Lotte R D C 70 NVL 120149 232 268 269 270 1039 0 0 0 0 0 1039 15 7

7 9 LANGERS Brigitte R D S2 70 L GTS A-2771 0 0 0 0 0 268 231 242 0 741 741 6 2

8 9 LANGERS Mike R H S2 70 L GTS A-2691 0 0 0 0 0 291 302 0 0 593 593 7 3


